
Submit PD Requests Here: https://bit.ly/MiramarPDCrequest

Faculty / Classified Professional
PD Submission Deadline

Agenda posted + DL Committee Meeting Meeting Time

Wednesday, February 18 Friday, February 20 Friday, February 27 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wedesday, March 4 Friday, March 6 Friday, March 13 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, March 18 Friday, March 20 Friday, March 27 11:00 AM - 12:00 PM

Wedesday, April 1 Friday, April 3 Friday, April 10 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, April 15 Friday, April 17 Friday, April 24 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, April 29 Friday, May 1 Friday, May 8 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

Wednesday, May 13 Friday, May 15 Friday, May 22 1:00 PM - 2:00 PM

121525

Spring 2026 PD Submission Timeline & Meeting Schedule

https://sdccd-edu.zoom.us/j/81438932045

Meeting ID: 814 3893 2045
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